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2012 Easton Foundations Gator Cup

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WILDE Reo ID United States 705 /01 -Bye- 148 147 147 148 149
2 WILDE Logan UT United States 698 /07 -Bye- 149 148 148 146 143
3 ABERENTHY Garrett SC United States 700 /05 -Bye- 141 145 141 143 148
4 CLELAND Ben OH United States 700 /06 -Bye- 145 145 144 146 146
5 BROADWATER Jesse PA United States 705 /02 -Bye- 147 146 147
6 WILLIS Shane MD United States 689 /09 -Bye- 146 144 145
7 WILLETT JR. Rodger VA United States 687 /14 -Bye- 148 147 143
8 GROCE Aaron GA United States 687 /13 -Bye- 142 145 140
9 BASS Henry UT United States 689 /10 -Bye- 146 144
9 BISHOP Dustin NC United States 674 /21 140 144 142
9 DEATON Bridger IA United States 688 /11 -Bye- 147 143
9 GELLENTHIEN Braden VA United States 701 /03 -Bye- 147 147
9 GILLINGHAM Tim UT United States 701 /04 -Bye- 145 142
9 HELFRITZ Eric FL United States 679 /16 -Bye- 143 139
9 PRICE Duane WI United States 685 /15 -Bye- 146 146
9 TRAIL Keith NC United States 691 /08 -Bye- 140 143
17 BARRETT Scott FL United States 653 /35 137 134
17 BISHOP Donald NC United States 653 /34 138 139
17 BONHAM Torrey MI United States 632 /37 143 133
17 CLARK Dustin FL United States 673 /22 137 138
17 FITZGERALD Ryan MO United States 656 /33 140 136
17 GRIMM Vinson FL United States 679 /17 -Bye- 139
17 KELLY Bill FL United States 687 /12 -Bye- 137
17 PESTILLI Michael CT United States 669 /24 141 140
17 PRUITTE Jim GA United States 673 /23 143 145
17 RAY Landon NC United States 638 /36 141 139
17 SANDERSON Judd TX United States 623 /40 136 127
17 TAYLOR Dacota TX United States 676 /20 137 141
17 THOMPSON Cody NC United States 666 /26 146 148
17 TICHO Billy VA United States 679 /18 -Bye- 143
17 VISCO Brian MA United States 678 /19 -Bye- 142
17 ZAK Evan PA United States 666 /27 141 138
33 ASCHENBRENER Matt FL United States 583 /43 122
33 BASS JR. Harvey PA United States 505 /45 97
33 BOTS James MO United States 628 /39 132
33 COLSON Carl FL United States 616 /42 135
33 HARDEN James FL United States 659 /32 133
33 HAYDEN Julius UT United States 664 /28 141
33 POLLOCK Scott FL United States 659 /31 137
33 PSKOWSKI J.w. FL United States 629 /38 118
33 RAMIREZ Angel FL United States 662 /29 139
33 REGA Brad DC United States 661 /30 133
33 SRONCE Jody FL United States 617 /41 131
33 TURMEL Kevin MA United States 667 /25 135
33 VEIT Jake GA United States 521 /44 93
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